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Tuition Rates: As of February 1, 2023

	Classroom
	5 Days
	3 Days
	2 Days

	
	Week
	Month
	Week
	Month
	Week
	Month

	Infants
	$225
	$967
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Toddlers
	$210
	$903
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Two’s
	$205
	$881
	$180
	$774
	$170
	$731

	Preschool
	$190
	$817
	$170
	$731
	$160
	$688

	Pre-K
	$190
	$817
	$170
	$731
	$160
	$688

	School-Age
	$110
	$476
	$90
	$390
	$70
	$303

	Summer Camp/Holidays
	$160
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A




Registration Fee: $75 for one child or $100 for whole family. (Annual Registration Fee 
February 1st)

Curriculum Fee:  $55 per child (Infants – 2years) & $75 per child (ages 3-5 years).
 (Annual Curriculum Fee August 1st)

Drop-In: $65 per day ages 12 months and up. Space available only.  To drop in you must call prior to drop-in.






___________________________________________           ______________________________	
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